

Target 2.7 Student Feedback Analysis
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	Average Score Per Paper

	 
	 
	AB
	MA
	FA
	LW
	PM
	SBL
	SBR
	AFM

	Topic
	Qu No
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Lecturer
	1
	4.5
	5
	4
	5
	4
	4.5
	4
	3

	 
	2
	3
	5
	4
	5
	5
	4.5
	4
	4

	 
	3
	4
	5
	5
	5
	4
	4.5
	4
	5

	 
	4
	4
	5
	4
	5
	5
	4.5
	4
	4

	Course Content
	1
	5
	4
	4
	5
	5
	4
	5
	5

	 
	2
	2.5
	4.5
	5
	5
	4
	5
	5
	4

	 
	3
	4.5
	4
	5
	5
	4.5
	4
	4
	3

	 
	4
	4
	4.5
	4
	5
	4.5
	4
	4
	4

	General
	1
	4.5
	4
	5
	5
	5
	5
	4
	5

	 
	2
	5
	5
	3
	5
	4.5
	4
	4
	4

	 
	3
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	4

	Recommend to Friend (%age of class)
	Yes
	50%
	90%
	95%
	80%
	100%
	91%
	100%
	70%

	 
	No
	50%
	10%
	5%
	20%
	0%
	9%
	0%
	30%

	General Comments
	 
	Lecturer delivered lectures very well
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	Topics are well structured
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	Classroom was cold
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